P.21�
CAT.8100J
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
 Taping specifications are given in page 20.
 Recommended land size, soldering by reflow are given
in page 16, 17.
 Please refer to page 3 for the minimum order quantity.
3BUFE�7PMUBHF

Size Code
MS
Type numbering system (Example : 50V  330µF)Chip Type
 50 Hz 120 Hz 300 Hz 1 kHz 10 kHz or more
Frequency coefficient of rated ripple current
Cap.(µF)
  33 to 330φ 8 , φ 10
φ D
  100 to 680
 0.47 0.67 0.78 0.91        1.00
 0.53 0.67 0.82 0.89        1.00
1000 to 4700
φ 12.5 to φ 18
 0.74 0.87 0.96 0.98        1.00
Frequency
Black print on the case top.
UUEVibration
ResistanceUUB
UBC
High
Temperature
 Dimension table in next page.
P.212
CAT.8100J
 Taping specifications are given in page 20.
 Recommended land size, soldering by reflow are given
in page 16, 17.
 Please refer to page 3 for the minimum order quantity.
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
UUE
3BUFE�7PMUBHF